
Health and Safety Training Dates
October 2025 to April 2026.  One Day Courses, 9am - 5pm

Workshop Overview
Auckland

Eden Epsom Community Centre, 202 Gillies Avenue, Epsom, Auckland

Initial Training for H&S Reps Incident Investigation Health and Safety for Managers

Thursday 16 October Thursday 23 October

Thursday 6 November Thursday 20 November

Thursday 4 December

Upcoming 2026 Dates

Thursday 19 February Thursday 26 February

Thursday 19 March Thursday 26 March

Thursday 16 April Thursday 30 April

Health and Safety Representative Initial 
Training
Provides Health & Safety Representatives with the knowledge 

and skills to execute their duties and responsibilities in the 

workplace. Includes unit standard 29315.

Health and Safety Incident Investigation
Enhances the knowledge and skills gained during the Initial 

Training and develops the personal and written skills required 

to conduct a formal Incident/Accident Investigation. This 

course is ideal for Health & Safety Representatives, Team 

Leaders, Supervisors and Managers.

Health and Safety for Managers
An extensive overview of the Health & Safety at Work Act 

2015. Provides Directors, Managers and Co-ordinators with 

the key knowledge required to successfully manage a Health 

& Safety system, create a positive safety culture and provide 

engagement and participation opportunities for workers.

All  public workshops include: FREE onsite parking, 

refreshments & lunch, electronic certificate on completion.

Christchurch 2026
Sudima Hotel Airport, 550 Memorial Avenue, Harewood, Christchurch 8053

For further information:
admin@wsas.co.nz             wwww.wsas.co.nz

NOTE: Health and Safety Courses can also be conducted at 

your premises or online. Price on Application. 

Information effective as of 1 October 2025.

Plan Ahead:  Easter, ANZAC and School Holidays all fall in April 2026

Initial Training for H&S Reps Incident Investigation Health and Safety for Managers

Tuesday 10 March Wednesday 11 March
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